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Call your
Councilperson:

North Ward: Denise Adams, 336.757.0036

SE Ward: James Taylor, 336.757.2110

East Ward: Annette Scippio, 336.771.5175
West Ward: Robert Clark, 336.416.0190

SW Ward: Kevin Mundy, 336.771.5173

South Ward: John Larson, 336.771.5176

NE Ward: Barbara Hines Burke, 336.771.5172
NW Ward: Jeff MacIntosh, 336.771.5178

1/6



EMAIL CONTACTS

Mayor Allen Joines
mayorsoffice@cityofws.org
East Ward: Annette Scippio

annettes@cityofws.org
NW Ward: Jeff Macintosh
jeffm@cityofws.org
South Ward: John Larson
john.larson@cityofws.org
SE Ward: James Taylor
jamestjr@cityofws.org
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EMAIL CONTACTS

West Ward: Robert Clark
robertc@cityofws.org
North Ward: Denise Adams
denisea@cityofws.org
SW Ward: Kevin Mundy
kmundy@cityofws.org
NE Ward: Barbara Hanes Burke
bhburke@cityofws.org
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HELLO!

My name is (hame), and | am a resident of
Winston Salem. | am calling today in support of
Forsyth County Police Accountability and
Reallocation Coalition's demands for the City.
We should be pursuing a policy of prevention
instead of reaction, and reallocating funds
from the WSPD to emergency mental health
intervention, programs like SOAR and
YouthBuild, and increased police accountability
is a critical step toward an equitable Winston.
The police do not need $78 million. The
people do. When the time comes, | ask that
you please vote "Yes" on reallocation.

Thank you.

WSPD does not need $78 million;
the people do!
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MAYOR JOINES SAYS A
"VAST MAJORITY"OF
WINSTON'S 250,000

RESIDENTS WANT MORE

POLICE.
IN 2020, HE WAS
ELECTED BY 87,000
VOTES.

It's time for a reality check!

336.727.2058
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HELLO MR. MAYOR,

My name is (name) and | am a resident
of Winston-Salem. | am one of your
citizens that knows more police do not
make us safer. | am calling in support of

the Forsyth County Police
Accountability and Reallocation
Coalition's demands. It is time to use
prevention instead of reaction and
create a more equitable Winston. When
the time comes, | ask you to vote "Yes"
on reallocation.

FCPARC thanks you for your support!
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